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GESKY SVAZ PLAVECKYCH SPORTU

CZECH SWIMMING FEDERATION

Dlouhodoby rozvoj plavce - DRoP

Test vytrvalosti 1500 VZ - divky r. 2005

PFijmeni, jméno

1  TuZilova Natdlie 2005 Z ASMB 19:42,2
2 Targosova, Anna-Marie 2005 z PKPar 20:23,0
3 Seidlova Veronika 2005 z KSPKI 20:32,4
4  Olivova Viktorie 2005 z SOPKo 20:53,0
5 Ditétova Markéta 2005 z DeNa 20:54,1
6  Kmochova Natalie 2005 z USK 21:24,0
7 Chovaneckova Nikola 2005 z Kopr 21:32,8
8 CHOCHOLATA Katefina 2005 YA SIPI 21:49,0
9  Hrbkova Julie 2005 Z SICho 21:50,4
10 Svobodova Zuzana 2005 z SICho 21:52,2
11  S¢epanova Simona 2005 z JPK 21:54,0
12 Fiderova Markéta 2005 y4 UAPS 22:06,0
13  Frankova Clementina 2005 z KomBr 22:12,6
14  NOSKOVA Lenka 2005 y4 [ 22:18,7
15 Podzimkova Tina 2005 Z ASMB 22:21,5
16  Horéakové Klara 2005 y4 ASMB 22:21,6
17  Jilkova Pavla 2005 z KSPKI 22:24,8
18 lJirkova Eliska 2005 z JPK 22:25,1
19 BabczynskaZita 2005 z MoP 22:30,0
20 SMIDOVA Anna 2005 y4 SIPI 22:33,0
21 Venturova Daniela 2005 z USK 22:34,6
22 Dvordakova Kristyna 2005 z USK 22:38,1
23  Kopacova, Marie 2005 z PKPar 22:42,0
24 VAN WASSEM Nadia 2005 YA PKCL 22:44,5
25 Madrova Véra 2005 z PoPro 22:47,4
26 Folklova Markéta 2005 z KomBr 22:52,1
27  Krupova Barbora 2005 z TIFr 23:05,7
28  Fusova Barbora 2005 z TJFr 23:10,7
29 Matulova Aneta 2005 z JPK 23:14,8
30 SMIDOVA Anna 2005 y4 SIPI 23:21,1
31 Richterova Jana 2005 z Kopr 23:22,0
32 Moskalievova, Ella 2005 z PKPar 23:24,0
33 Patkova Anna 2005 z SOPKo 23:26,0
34 Tomkova Sarka 2005 y4 DeNa 23:28,6
35 Loebe Veronika 2005 z PoPro 23:32,2
36 Vencalkova Barbora 2005 z SLLi 23:34,4
37 Hruskova Monika 2005 z SOPKo 23:35,0
38 Hovorkova Sara Helen 2005 z SLLi 23:42,7
39 Petrakova Sandra 2005 z SKPNy 23:44,8
40 Schmid Franziska 2005 z KomBr 23:47,2
41 SVOBODNIKOVA Marie 2005 z ZIPK 23:50,8
42 Offenbartlova Anna 2005 z TJFr 24:05,7
43  Teclova, Barbora 2005 z PKPar 24:07,0
44  VANKOVA Barbora 2005 y4 [ 24:11,2
45 Koskova Katerina 2005 z SICho 24:19,0
46  Pagacova Andrea 2005 z PKKBr 24:20,0
47  Vintrova Zuzana 2005 Z PKKBr 24:22,1
48 HAUEROVA Anna 2005 y4 SIPI 24:26,0
49  Nekoksova Julie 2005 z PoPro 24:33,2
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BEZELOVA Klara
Vaskova Stefanie
Sajlerova Klara
CHRIPKOVA Amélie
Matlasova Julie
BARTOSOVA TEREZA
SEJVLOVA VIKTORIE
SMETANOVA ANETA
Vesela Eliska
Prochazkova Eliska
RACKOVA Natalie
DANDOVA Anna
Teplda Magdaléna
Smelikova Anna
SEDLACKOVA Veronika
PASKOVA Natélie
Csapaiova Daniela
Hasalova Valerie
Rihogkova Ella
Kordova Alexandra
Chmelikova Petra
Zimlova Katefina
Smetanova Valerie
Povova Agata
Machu Alice
Vorbergerova Katerina
Pokludova Adéla
Vavrikova Simona
Slehoberova Klara
Rauchova Andrea
Jaskova Zuzana
Krej¢i Ema
Pipalova Marie
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SIPI
UnOl
SICho
ZIPK
UnOl
LoBe
LoBe
LoBe
SICho
KomBr
ZIPK
SkASC
SOPKo
KPSOs
SIPI
SIPI
Kopt
KPSOs
PoPro
DeNa
PKKBr
DeNa
UnOl
SKZat
KPSOs
PoPro
Kopfr
SKZat
SKZat
SOPKo
UnOl
SKZat
SKZat

24:45,3
24:55,0
24:59,2
25:10,5
25:11,0
25:20,0
25:24,3
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25:45,5
25:45,7
25:47,1
25:57,0
26:15,0
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27:10,3
27:11,3
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27:55,0
28:15,0
28:44,9
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30:01,0
31:10,0
31:52,0
31:52,0



